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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Competition Schedule REVISED

15 JUL 7:41

Date Start Time Event

THU 14 JUL 18:00 Men's Speed, Qualification

Estimated 18:20 Women's Speed, Qualification

19:00 Men's Speed, Quarterfinals (4 heats)

19:00 Women's Speed, Quarterfinals (4 heats)
Estimated 19:15 Men's Speed, Semifinals (2 heats)
Estimated 19:15 Women's Speed, Semifinals (2 heats)
Estimated 19:20 Women's Speed, Final - Bronze Medal Final
Estimated 19:22 Men's Speed, Final - Bronze Medal Final
Estimated 19:25 Women's Speed, Final - Gold Medal Final
Estimated 19:27 Men's Speed, Final - Gold Medal Final

FRI 15 JUL 9:00 Men's Boulder, Qualification
11:40 Women's Boulder, Qualification
17:00 Men's Boulder, Final
20:00 Women's Boulder, Final

SAT 16 JUL 11:00 Men's Lead, Qualification
11:00 Women's Lead, Qualification
20:00 Women's Lead, Final
Estimated 21:00 Men's Lead, Final

Lead finals time changed.
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Number of Entries by Country

Men Women

Country Speed Lead| Boulder Total Speed Lead| Boulder Total At:]-lete
otal

AUS - Australia 1 1 2 1
AUT - Austria 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 6
BEL - Belgium 1 2 3 1 1 2 3
CHI - Chile 1 1 1 1 2
ECU - Ecuador 1 1
FRA - France 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 4 7
GER - Germany 2 2
INA - Indonesia 2 2 2
ISR - Israel 1 1 2 2
JPN - Japan 2 4 2 4 7
KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 2
POL - Poland 1 2 3
RSA - South Africa 3 3 3
SLO - Slovenia 3 2 3 5
SUI - Switzerland 1 1 2
UKR - Ukraine 2 1 2 4
USA - United States of America 2 1 1 4 1 2 4 7
Total: 17 12 12 11 35 12 12 12 36 59

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Sport Climbing

Entry List by Country

Country

Name

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia
AUT - Austria

BEL - Belgium

CHI - Chile

ECU - Ecuador
FRA - France

GER - Germany

INA - Indonesia

ISR - Israel

JPN - Japan

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Grace Powell CROWLEY
Lawrence BOGESCHDORFER

Jessica PILZ
Tobias PLANGGER
Mathias POSCH
Laura STOCKLER
Nicolai UZNIK

Chloe CAULIER
Nicolas COLLIN
Hannes Van DUYSEN

Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS

Benjamin VARGAS
Andrea ROJAS

Zelia AVEZOU
Oriane BERTONE
Paul JENFT
Guillaume MORO
Salome ROMAIN
Mejdi SCHALCK
Capucine VIGLIONE

Afra HONIG
Franziska RITTER

Kiromal KATIBIN
Veddrig LEONARDO

Ayala KEREM
Nimrod MARCUS

Momoko ABE
Kokoro FUJII
Masahiro HIGUCHI
Mao NAKAMURA
Miho NONAKA
Yoshiyuki OGATA
Natsuki TANII

Rishat KHAIBULLIN

Tamara ULZHABAYEVA

13 JUN 2003

17 OCT 2002
22 NOV 1996

8 JAN 2001
24 JUL 1999
11 SEP 1999
11 AUG 2000

4 SEP 2004
24 MAR 1998
18 NOV 1996

4 OCT 2002
10 NOV 1999

7 NOV 1995

10 APR 2004
10 MAR 2005
16 JUN 2003
21 NOV 1994
3 MAR 1996
7 MAY 2004
9 DEC 2002

2 DEC 1995
17 APR 2003

21 AUG 2000
11 MAR 1997

22 SEP 2001
22 SEP 2001

21 FEB 2003
30 NOV 1992
7 SEP 1992
2 MAR 2000
21 MAY 1997
4 FEB 1998
23 SEP 2003

21 SEP 1995
4 AUG 1987

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Sport Climbing

Entry List by Country
Country Name Date of Birth
POL - Poland Patrycja CHUDZIAK 2 JUL 1997
Marcin Jan DZIENSKI 22 JAN 1993
Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA 25 DEC 2001
RSA - South Africa Christopher COSSER 12 DEC 2000
Mel JANSE van RENSBURG 16 SEP 2001
Lauren MUKHEIBIR 8 OCT 2001
SLO - Slovenia Martin BERGANT 14 JAN 1996
Katja DEBEVEC 14 JUN 1995
Anze PEHARC 29 JUL 1997
Lana SKUSEK 5 JUN 2000
Lucija TARKUS 11 SEP 2003
SUI - Switzerland Sascha LEHMANN 3 FEB 1998
Sofya YOKOYAMA 29 AUG 1998
UKR - Ukraine Danyil BOLDYREV 15 MAY 1992
levgeniia KAZBEKOVA 15 OCT 1996
Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA 13 MAR 2001
Yaroslav TKACH 31 OCT 2001
USA - United States of America Noah BRATSCHI 31 JUL 2000
John BROSLER 19 MAR 1997
Cloe COSCOY 18 NOV 2001
Kylie CULLEN
Joe GOODACRE 1 SEP 2001
Jesse GRUPPER 1 JUN 1997
Emma HUNT 4 JAN 2003

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

'Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists by Event

After 6 of 6 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code
Men's Speed THU 14 JUL [GOLD Veddrig LEONARDO INA
SILVER Kiromal KATIBIN INA
BRONZE Yaroslav TKACH UKR
Men's Lead SAT 16 JUL |GOLD Sascha LEHMANN Sul
SILVER Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN
BRONZE Mejdi SCHALCK FRA
Men's Boulder FRI 15 JUL |GOLD Nicolas COLLIN BEL
SILVER Kokoro FUJII JPN
BRONZE Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN
Women's Speed THU 14 JUL [GOLD Emma HUNT USA
SILVER Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL
BRONZE Franziska RITTER GER
Women's Lead SAT 16 JUL |GOLD Jessica PILZ AUT
SILVER Natsuki TANII JPN
BRONZE Lana SKUSEK SLO
Women's Boulder FRI 15 JUL [GOLD Miho NONAKA JPN
SILVER Katja DEBEVEC SLO
BRONZE Mao NAKAMURA JPN

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

'Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medal Standings

After 6 of 6 Events

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | Country by
G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot Total
1 [JPN - Japan 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 6 1
2 | INA - Indonesia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =2
3 | AUT - Austria 1 1 1 1 =4
3 | BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =4
3 | SUI - Switzerland 1 1 1 1 =4
3 | USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 =4
7 | SLO - Slovenia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =2
8 | POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 =4
9 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =4
9 | GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =4
9 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =4
Total: 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 6 6 6| 18
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot  Total
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

y Men's Lead
\( |/
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event
Country Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
AUT - Austria 32 Mathias POSCH 24 JUL 1999
BEL - Belgium 31 Nicolas COLLIN 24 MAR 1998
CHI - Chile 26 Benjamin VARGAS 10 NOV 1999
FRA - France 30 Paul JENFT 16 JUN 2003
29 Mejdi SCHALCK 7 MAY 2004
JPN - Japan 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI 7 SEP 1992
35 Yoshiyuki OGATA 4 FEB 1998
RSA - South Africa 25 Mel JANSE van RENSBURG 16 SEP 2001
SLO - Slovenia 28 Martin BERGANT 14 JAN 1996
27 Anze PEHARC 29 JUL 1997
SUI - Switzerland 36 Sascha LEHMANN 3 FEB 1998
USA - United States of America 33 Jesse GRUPPER 1 JUN 1997

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

/ Men's Lead
‘@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Tournament Summary
Rank Bib Name Country Final Qualification
Code
1 36 Sascha LEHMANN Sul Top 33+
2 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN 32+ 33+
3 29 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA 24+ 34
4 33 Jesse GRUPPER USA 22+ 38+
5 28 Martin BERGANT SLO 22+ 37
6 31 Nicolas COLLIN BEL 22+ 36+
7 30 Paul JENFT FRA 22+ 35+
7 35 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN 22+ 35+
9 32 Mathias POSCH AUT 18+ 35
10 27 Anze PEHARC SLO 29+
11 26 Benjamin VARGAS CHI 23+
12 25 Mel JANSE van RENSBURG RSA 19+

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Men's Lead

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Sascha LEHMANN SUI - Switzerland
SILVER Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN - Japan
BRONZE Mejdi SCHALCK FRA - France
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
CLBMLEAD-====mm=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmeen _C92A 10 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 21:0 Page 1/1

BIRMYJGHAM 2 & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Prote Ctlve - of‘(:sslsabal:xela ¢

THE UNIVERSITY OF ﬁ =. MICI‘OSOﬂ o Shipt it TISSOT
edical Propertics Truse ®  Swiss WATGHES SINCE 1853

ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM




Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Lead
\( |/
!l 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 21:00
Start List
Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code
1 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN
2 36 Sascha LEHMANN Sul
3 29 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA
4 32 Mathias POSCH AUT
5 30 Paul JENFT FRA
6 35 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN
7 31 Nicolas COLLIN BEL
8 28 Martin BERGANT SLO
9 33 Jesse GRUPPER USA

Isolation zone and times

Isolation zone: Opens: 18:00 / Closes: 19:00
Observation time: Starts: 19:45

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

' 2 - Men's Lead
!l 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 21:00
Results
Bib Country Hold  Qualification
Rank Number Name Code Reached Rank
1 36 Sascha LEHMANN Sul Top
2 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN 32+
3 29 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA 24+
4 33 Jesse GRUPPER USA 22+ 1
5 28 Martin BERGANT SLO 22+ 2
6 31 Nicolas COLLIN BEL 22+ 3
7 30 Paul JENFT FRA 22+ 4
7 35 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN 22+ 4
9 32 Mathias POSCH AUT 18+
Note:

Qualification rank is used when competitors reach same hold to determine ranking.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

. ';' Men's Lead
!’ 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Qualification
BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 11:00
Start List
Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code
1 25 Mel JANSE van RENSBURG RSA
2 26 Benjamin VARGAS CHI
3 27 Anze PEHARC SLO
4 28 Martin BERGANT SLO
5 29 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA
6 30 Paul JENFT FRA
7 31 Nicolas COLLIN BEL
8 32 Mathias POSCH AUT
9 33 Jesse GRUPPER USA
10 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN
11 35 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN
12 36 Sascha LEHMANN SUl

Isolation zone and times

Isolation zone: Opens: 9:00 / Closes: 10:00
Observation time: Starts: 10:45

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

/ Men's Lead
\(( |/
!’ 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022 Qualification
BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 11:.00
Results
Bib Country Hold
Rank Number Name Code Reached
1 33 Jesse GRUPPER USA 38+ Q
2 28 Martin BERGANT SLO 37 Q
3 31 Nicolas COLLIN BEL 36+ Q
4 35 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN 35+ Q
4 30 Paul JENFT FRA 35+ Q
6 32 Mathias POSCH AUT 35 Q
7 29 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA 34 Q
8 34 Masahiro HIGUCHI JPN 33+ Q
8 36 Sascha LEHMANN SuUl 33+ Q
10 27 Anze PEHARC SLO 29+
11 26 Benjamin VARGAS CHI 23+
12 25 Mel JANSE van RENSBURG RSA 19+
Legend:
Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

/ Men's Speed
\( |/
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event
Country Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
AUT - Austria 11 Lawrence BOGESCHDORFER 17 OCT 2002
12 Tobias PLANGGER 8 JAN 2001
FRA - France 6 Guillaume MORO 21 NOV 1994
INA - Indonesia 2 Kiromal KATIBIN 21 AUG 2000
5 Veddrig LEONARDO 11 MAR 1997
KAZ - Kazakhstan 7 Rishat KHAIBULLIN 21 SEP 1995
POL - Poland 10 Marcin Jan DZIENSKI 22 JAN 1993
RSA - South Africa 4 Christhopher COSSER 12 DEC 2000
UKR - Ukraine 3 Danyil BOLDYREV 15 MAY 1992
8 Yaroslav TKACH 31 OCT 2001
USA - United States of America 9 Noah BRATSCHI 31 JUL 2000
1 John BROSLER 19 MAR 1997

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Speed

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Brackets
Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
INA
2 K KATIBIN
5.27 NA
} 2 K KATIBIN o
6 GMORO FRA -
5.60
2 K KATIBIN INAL_
fall
UKR
8'Y TKACH
5.76 UKR
}> 8 Y TKACH
6.27
3 DBOLDYREV UKR
5.82
INA
|| 5 VLEONARDO
INA
5 VLEONARDO
5.31 INA
} 5 VLEONARDO oon
10 MJ DZIENSKI PoL
5.92
INA
5 VLEONARDO -
7.23
1 JBROSLER lf:;
: } 7 RKHAIBULLIN g‘;
7 RKHAIBULLIN KAz '
5.61
UKR
8 Y TKACH
5.56 UKR
} 8 Y TKACH
7 RKHAIBULLIN KAz
5.60
Ranking Summary
1 Veddrig LEONARDO INA
2 Kiromal KATIBIN INA
3 Yaroslav TKACH UKR
4 Rishat KHAIBULLIN KAZ
5 John BROSLER USA
6 Danyil BOLDYREV UKR
7 Marcin Jan DZIENSKI POL
8 Guillaume MORO FRA

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Men's Speed

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Veddrig LEONARDO INA - Indonesia
SILVER Kiromal KATIBIN INA - Indonesia
BRONZE Yaroslav TKACH UKR - Ukraine
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

. ’ Men's Speed

!y 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022 Qualification

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 12:00

Start List
Lane A Lane B
Heat| ymper Name Code | number Name Code "

1 1 John BROSLER USA 7 Rishat KHAIBULLIN KAZ
2 2 Kiromal KATIBIN INA 8 Yaroslav TKACH UKR
3 3 Danyil BOLDYREV UKR 9 Noah BRATSCHI USA
4 4 Christhopher COSSER RSA 10 Marcin Jan DZIENSKI POL
5 5 Veddrig LEONARDO INA 11 Lawrence BOGESCHDORFER AUT
6 6 Guillaume MORO FRA 12 Tobias PLANGGER AUT
7 7 Rishat KHAIBULLIN KAZ 1 John BROSLER USA
8 8 Yaroslav TKACH UKR 2 Kiromal KATIBIN INA
9 9 Noah BRATSCHI USA 3 Danyil BOLDYREV UKR
10 10 Marcin Jan DZIENSKI POL 4 Christhopher COSSER RSA
11 11 Lawrence BOGESCHDORFER AUT 5 Veddrig LEONARDO INA
12 12 Tobias PLANGGER AUT 6 Guillaume MORO FRA

Note:

Warmp-Up opens at 10:00.
Practice starts at 11:20.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

. ’ Men's Speed
!y 20 2 2 THU 14 JUL 2022 Qualification
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 18:00
Results
Rank Bib Name Country Lane A LaneB Time Remark
Number Code
1 2 Kiromal KATIBIN INA 6.42 5.27 527 Q
2 5 Veddrig LEONARDO INA 5.28 5.30 5.28 Q
3 1 John BROSLER USA 7.02 5.43 543 Q
4 8 Yaroslav TKACH UKR 5.56 5.80 556 Q
5 3 Danyil BOLDYREV UKR 5.78 5.660 5.660 Q
6 7 Rishat KHAIBULLIN KAZ 5.666 5.94 5.666 Q
7 10 Marcin Jan DZIENSKI POL 5.79 6.06 579 Q
8 6 Guillaume MORO FRA 5.81 5.85 581 Q
9 9 Noah BRATSCHI USA 6.69 6.11 6.11
10 11 Lawrence BOGESCHDORFER AUT 8.13 6.27 6.27
11 4 Christhopher COSSER RSA 10.39 6.78 6.78
12 12 Tobias PLANGGER AUT 8.53 10.40 8.53
Note:
If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.
Legend:
Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA
Entry List by Event
Countr Bib Name Date of Birth
y Number
AUT - Austria 17 Nicolai UZNIK 11 AUG 2000
BEL - Belgium 16 Nicolas COLLIN 24 MAR 1998
15 Hannes Van DUYSEN 18 NOV 1996
FRA - France 19 Paul JENFT 16 JUN 2003
21 Mejdi SCHALCK 7 MAY 2004
ISR - Israel 18 Nimrod MARCUS 22 SEP 2001
JPN - Japan 23 Kokoro FUJII 30 NOV 1992
22 Yoshiyuki OGATA 4 FEB 1998
RSA - South Africa 14 Christopher COSSER 12 DEC 2000
SLO - Slovenia 20 Anze PEHARC 29 JUL 1997
USA - United States of America 13 Joe GOODACRE 1 SEP 2001

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tournament Summary

Rank Bib Name Country Final Qualification
Code
1 16 Nicolas COLLIN BEL 4T4z 273z
2 23 Kokoro FUJII JPN 4T4z 4T4z
3 22 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN 3T4z 2T4z
4 17 Nicolai UZNIK AUT 3T4z 3T4z
5 20 Anze PEHARC SLO 3T4z 3T4z
6 18 Nimrod MARCUS ISR 3T4z 3T4z
7 15 Hannes Van DUYSEN BEL 1T4z
8 19 Paul JENFT FRA 1T3z
9 21 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA 1T3z
10 14 Christopher COSSER RSA 0T4z
11 13 Joe GOODACRE USA 0T2z

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

‘8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Nicolas COLLIN BEL - Belgium
SILVER Kokoro FUJII JPN - Japan
BRONZE Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN - Japan
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

'®F 2022 .10

Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 17:00
Start List
Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code
1 16 Nicolas COLLIN BEL
2 22 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN
3 17 Nicolai UZNIK AUT
4 18 Nimrod MARCUS ISR
5 20 Anze PEHARC SLO
6 23 Kokoro FUJII JPN

Isolation zone and times
Isolation zone: Opens: 15:00 / Closes: 16:00

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

'@ 2022 -0

Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 17:00
Results
Bib Country Boulder Attempts Attempts
Rank Name Result
Number Code 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 | 4 Tops Zone
1 16 Nicolas COLLIN BEL T T T T 4T4z 6 4
2 23 Kokoro FUJII JPN T T T T 4T4z 8 5
3 22 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN z T T T 3T4z 4 5
4 17 Nicolai UZNIK AUT T T z T 3T4z 5 5
5 20 Anze PEHARC SLO z T T T 3T4z 6 6
6 18 Nimrod MARCUS ISR T T z T 3T4z 8 6
Note:
Scoring System: nT denotes n Tops reached, mz denotes m zone holds reached. The zone hold represents half of the problem, and is used as a tie
breaker for those athletes who have reached the same number of Tops. If a Top is reached, the zone hold has also been reached. "-"is used if no top

and no zone was reached.
E.g. 1T1z denotes one Top and one zone hold reached.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

'®F 2022 .10

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 900 Qualification
Start List
S StrtTine B Name coutey

1 13 Joe GOODACRE USA

2 14 Christopher COSSER RSA

3 15 Hannes Van DUYSEN BEL

4 16 Nicolas COLLIN BEL

5 17 Nicolai UZNIK AUT

6 18 Nimrod MARCUS ISR

7 19 Paul JENFT FRA

8 20 Anze PEHARC SLO

9 21 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA

10 22 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN

11 23 Kokoro FUJII JPN

Isolation zone and times
Isolation zone: Opens: 7:15/ Closes: 8:30

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Men's Boulder

'@ 2022 ... .00

Qualification
BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 9:00
Results
Bib Country Boulder Attempts Attempts
Rank Name Result
Number Code 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 | 4 Tops Zone
1 23 Kokoro FUJII JPN T T T T 4T4z 11 9
2 20 Anze PEHARC SLO z T T T 3T4z 3 7
3 18 Nimrod MARCUS ISR T z T T 3T4z 6 6
4 17 Nicolai UZNIK AUT T T z T 3T4z 7 8
5 22 Yoshiyuki OGATA JPN T z z T 2T4z 10 11
6 16 Nicolas COLLIN BEL - z T T 273z 4 11
7 15 Hannes Van DUYSEN BEL z z z T 1T4z 1 4
8 19 Paul JENFT FRA - z z T 1T3z 1 5
9 21 Mejdi SCHALCK FRA - z z T 1T3z 3 5
10 14 Christopher COSSER RSA z z z z 0T4z 0 14
11 13 Joe GOODACRE USA - - z z 0T2z 0 6
Note:
Scoring System: nT denotes n Tops reached, mz denotes m zone holds reached. The zone hold represents half of the problem, and is used as a tie
breaker for those athletes who have reached the same number of Tops. If a Top is reached, the zone hold has also been reached. "-"is used if no top

and no zone was reached.
E.g. 1T1z denotes one Top and one zone hold reached.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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RESULTS BOOK




'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

Entry List by Event
Country Bib Name Date of Birth
Number

AUT - Austria 35 Jessica PILZ 22 NOV 1996
BEL - Belgium 28 Chloe CAULIER 4 SEP 2004
CHI - Chile 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS 4 OCT 2002
FRA - France 34 Salome ROMAIN 3 MAR 1996
ISR - Israel 27 Ayala KEREM 22 SEP 2001
JPN - Japan 32 Momoko ABE 21 FEB 2003

36 Natsuki TANII 23 SEP 2003
RSA - South Africa 25 Lauren MUKHEIBIR 8 OCT 2001
SLO - Slovenia 33 Lana SKUSEK 5 JUN 2000

29 Lucija TARKUS 11 SEP 2003
UKR - Ukraine 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA 15 OCT 1996
USA - United States of America 26 Cloe COSCOY 18 NOV 2001

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tournament Summary

Rank Bib Name Country Final Qualification
Code

1 35 Jessica PILZ AUT 42+ 35+
2 36 Natsuki TANII JPN 35 Top
3 33 Lana SKUSEK SLO 34+ 31+
4 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS CHI 33 31+
5 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA UKR 32+ 32+
5 34 Salome ROMAIN FRA 32+ 32+
7 32 Momoko ABE JPN 31+ 32+
8 28 Chloe CAULIER BEL 29 28+
9 27 Ayala KEREM ISR 27+
10 26 Cloe COSCOY USA 26+
11 29 Lucija TARKUS SLO 15

12 25 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA 14

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

‘8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Jessica PILZ AUT - Austria
SILVER Natsuki TANII JPN - Japan
BRONZE Lana SKUSEK SLO - Slovenia
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
CLBWLEAD-====-==m=mmmmmmmmmmmmmme- _C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 2050 Page 1/1

BIRMYJGHAM 2 & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Prote Ctlve - of‘(:sslsaibal:fm ¢

us : 7% 9 W
wres o LB B8 Microsoft (¢e 2.3 TISSOT
edical Properties Truse ® SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM




Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

7 |/
.4’ 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 20:00 Final

Start List SEH\‘/L' %ED

Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code

1 28 Chloe CAULIER BEL

2 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS CHI

3 33 Lana SKUSEK SLO

4 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA UKR

5 32 Momoko ABE JPN

6 34 Salome ROMAIN FRA

7 35 Jessica PILZ AUT

8 36 Natsuki TANII JPN

Isolation zone and times

Isolation zone: Opens: 18:00 / Closes: 19:00
Observation time: Starts: 19:45

Updated after Qualification revision.
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

!l 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 20:00
Results
Bib Country Hold  Qualification
Rank Number Name Code Reached Rank
1 35 Jessica PILZ AUT 42+
2 36 Natsuki TANII JPN 35
3 33 Lana SKUSEK SLO 34+
4 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS CHI 33
5 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA UKR 32+ 3
5 34 Salome ROMAIN FRA 32+ 3
7 32 Momoko ABE JPN 31+
8 28 Chloe CAULIER BEL 29
Note:

Qualification rank is used when competitors reach same hold to determine ranking.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

[/
!’ 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 11:00 Qualification
Start List
Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code
1 25 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA
2 26 Cloe COSCOY USA
3 27 Ayala KEREM ISR
4 28 Chloe CAULIER BEL
5 29 Lucija TARKUS SLO
6 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS CHI
7 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA UKR
8 32 Momoko ABE JPN
9 33 Lana SKUSEK SLO
10 34 Salome ROMAIN FRA
11 35 Jessica PILZ AUT
12 36 Natsuki TANII JPN

Isolation zone and times

Isolation zone: Opens: 9:00 / Closes: 10:00
Observation time: Starts: 10:45

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Lead

7 |/
.dl 2022 SAT 16 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:00 Qualification

Results REVISED

16 JUL 12:28

Bib Countr Hold
Rank Number Name Code g Reached
1 36 Natsuki TANII JPN Top Q
2 35 Jessica PILZ AUT 35+ Q
3 31 levgeniia KAZBEKOVA UKR 32+ Q
3 34 Salome ROMAIN FRA 32+ Q
3 32 Momoko ABE JPN 32+ Q
6 30 Ignacia MELLANDO QUINTEROS CHI 31+ Q
6 33 Lana SKUSEK SLO 31+ Q
8 28 Chloe CAULIER BEL 28+ Q
9 27 Ayala KEREM ISR 27+
10 26 Cloe COSCOY USA 26+
11 29 Lucija TARKUS SLO 15
12 25 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA 14
Legend:
Q Qualified

Kazbekova (UKR) score updated.
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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RESULTS BOOK




'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed

Entry List by Event

Country

Bib
Number Name

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia 5 Grace Powell CROWLEY 13 JUN 2003
AUT - Austria 4 Laura STOCKLER 11 SEP 1999
ECU - Ecuador 9 Andrea ROJAS 7 NOV 1995
FRA - France 12 Capucine VIGLIONE 9 DEC 2002
GER - Germany 11 Afra HONIG 2 DEC 1995
3 Franziska RITTER 17 APR 2003
KAZ - Kazakhstan 10 Tamara ULZHABAYEVA 4 AUG 1987
POL - Poland 7 Patrycja CHUDZIAK 2 JUL 1997
8 Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA 25 DEC 2001
RSA - South Africa 6 Lauren MUKHEIBIR 8 OCT 2001
UKR - Ukraine 1 Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA 13 MAR 2001
USA - United States of America 2 Emma HUNT 4 JAN 2003
Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Speed

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Brackets
Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
POL
8 NP KALUCKA
8.79 POL
} 8 NP KALUCKA
UKR 7.60
1Y LAVRYKOVA
12.70
8 NP KALUCKA PoL|
8.88
FRA
12 C VIGLIONE
7.76 FRA
}> 12 C VIGLIONE
7.82
9 A ROJAS Ecu
7.84
USA
L 2 EHUNT
USA
2 EHUNT
7.49 USA
} 2 EHUNT 716
10 T ULZHABAYEVA Kf’:j
2 EHUNT USAL |
7.24
GER
3 FRITTER 1
: } 3 FRITTER (;E:;
7 P CHUDZIAK PoL '
11.25
12 C VIGLIONE FRA
7.38 GER
} 3 FRITTER
3 FRITTER GER
7.32
Ranking Summary
1 Emma HUNT USA
2 Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL
3 Franziska RITTER GER
4 Capucine VIGLIONE FRA
5 Andrea ROJAS ECU
6 Patrycja CHUDZIAK POL
7 Tamara ULZHABAYEVA KAZ
8 Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA UKR

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Women's Speed

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Emma HUNT USA - United States of America
SILVER Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL - Poland
BRONZE Franziska RITTER GER - Germany
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Speed

7 |/
!’ 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 12:20 Qualification
Start List
Lane A Lane B
Heat| \mber Name Code | number Name Code "
1 1 Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA UKR 7 Patrycja CHUDZIAK POL
2 2 Emma HUNT USA 8 Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL
3 3 Franziska RITTER GER 9 Andrea ROJAS ECU
4 4 Laura STOCKLER AUT 10 Tamara ULZHABAYEVA KAZ
5 5 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS 11 Afra HONIG GER
6 6 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA 12 Capucine VIGLIONE FRA
7 7 Patrycja CHUDZIAK POL 1 Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA UKR
8 8 Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL 2 Emma HUNT USA
9 9 Andrea ROJAS ECU 3 Franziska RITTER GER
10 10 Tamara ULZHABAYEVA KAZ 4 Laura STOCKLER AUT
11 11 Afra HONIG GER 5 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS
12 12 Capucine VIGLIONE FRA 6 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA
Note:

Warmp-Up opens at 10:00.
Practice starts at 11:35

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Speed

7 |/
!’ 2022 THU 14 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 18:20 Qualification
Results
Rank Bib Name Country Lane A LaneB Time Remark
Number Code
1 8 Natalia Patrycja KALUCKA POL 7.25 7.53 7.25 Q
2 2 Emma HUNT USA 7.34 7.31 7.31 Q
3 3 Franziska RITTER GER 7.78 7.39 7.39 Q
4 12 Capucine VIGLIONE FRA 7.61 7.84 7.61 Q
5 9 Andrea ROJAS ECU 9.58 7.90 7.90 Q
6 7 Patrycja CHUDZIAK POL 8.47 7.93 7.93 Q
7 10 Tamara ULZHABAYEVA KAZ 8.10 11.33 8.10 Q
8 1 Yelyzaveta LAVRYKOVA UKR 9.24 8.92 8.92 Q
9 11 Afra HONIG GER 10.09 Fall 10.09
10 4 Laura STOCKLER AUT 11.31 Fall 11.31
11 5 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS 13.17 Fall 13.17
12 6 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA 16.93 15.84 15.84
Note:
If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.
Legend:
Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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RESULTS BOOK




'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

Entry List by Event
Country Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
AUS - Australia 15 Grace Powell CROWLEY 13 JUN 2003
BEL - Belgium 19 Chloe CAULIER 4 SEP 2004
FRA - France 14 Zelia AVEZOU 10 APR 2004
23 Oriane BERTONE 10 MAR 2005
ISR - Israel 22 Ayala KEREM 22 SEP 2001
JPN - Japan 16 Mao NAKAMURA 2 MAR 2000
24 Miho NONAKA 21 MAY 1997
RSA - South Africa 13 Lauren MUKHEIBIR 8 OCT 2001
SLO - Slovenia 17 Katja DEBEVEC 14 JUN 1995
SUl - Switzerland 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA 29 AUG 1998
USA - United States of America 21 Cloe COSCOY 18 NOV 2001
20 Kylie CULLEN

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

8% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Tournament Summary

Rank Bib Name Country Final Qualification
Code
1 24 Miho NONAKA JPN 3T4z 3T4z
2 17 Katja DEBEVEC SLO 2T4z 3T4z
3 16 Mao NAKAMURA JPN 2T4z 4T4z
4 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA Sul 2T4z 3T4z
5 20 Kylie CULLEN USA 1T4z 4T4z
6 22 AyalaKEREM ISR 1T4z 3T4z
7 14 Zelia AVEZOU FRA 3T4z
8 19 Chloe CAULIER BEL 2T4z
9 21 Cloe COSCOY USA 2T4z
10 23 Oriane BERTONE FRA 1T4z
11 13 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA 0T2z
12 15 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS 0T1z

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

‘@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists

Medal Name Country
GOLD Miho NONAKA JPN - Japan
SILVER Katja DEBEVEC SLO - Slovenia
BRONZE Mao NAKAMURA JPN - Japan
Timing and Results provided by IR TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

'®F 2022 .10

Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 20:00
Start List
Start Bib Name Country
Order Number Code
1 17 Katja DEBEVEC SLO
2 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA Sul
3 22 Ayala KEREM ISR
4 24 Miho NONAKA JPN
5 20 Kylie CULLEN USA
6 16 Mao NAKAMURA JPN

Isolation zone and times
Isolation zone: Opens: 18:30 / Closes: 19:15

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

'@ 2022 -0

Final
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 20:00
Results
Bib Country Boulder Attempts Attempts
Rank Name Result
Number Code 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 | 4 Tops Zone
1 24 Miho NONAKA JPN T z T T 3T4z 6 7
2 17 Katja DEBEVEC SLO z z T T 2T4z 3 5
3 16 Mao NAKAMURA JPN z z T T 2T4z 5 7
4 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA Sul T z T z 2T4z 8 6
5 20 Kylie CULLEN USA z z z T 1T4z 2 7
6 22 Ayala KEREM ISR z z T z 1T4z 4 10
Note:
Scoring System: nT denotes n Tops reached, mz denotes m zone holds reached. The zone hold represents half of the problem, and is used as a tie
breaker for those athletes who have reached the same number of Tops. If a Top is reached, the zone hold has also been reached. "-"is used if no top

and no zone was reached.
E.g. 1T1z denotes one Top and one zone hold reached.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces

'®F 2022 .10

Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:40 Qualification
Start List
Start . Bib Country
Order Start Time Number Name Code
1 13 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA
2 14 Zelia AVEZOU FRA
3 15 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS
4 16 Mao NAKAMURA JPN
5 17 Katja DEBEVEC SLO
6 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA Sul
7 19 Chloe CAULIER BEL
8 20 Kylie CULLEN USA
9 21 Cloe COSCOY USA
10 22 Ayala KEREM ISR
11 23 Oriane BERTONE FRA
12 24 Miho NONAKA JPN
Isolation zone and times
Isolation zone: Opens: 10:00 / Closes: 11:00

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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Sloss Furnaces Sport Climbing

Women's Boulder

'®F 2022 ... 00

BIRMINGHAM, USA StartTime: 11:40 Qualification
Results
R Bib Country Boulder Attempts Attempts
ank \uimber Name Code 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 | 4 Result Tops Zone
1 16 Mao NAKAMURA JPN T T T T 4T4z 6 4
2 20 Kylie CULLEN USA T T T T 4T4z 7 5
3 18 Sofya YOKOYAMA Sul T T T z 3T4z 3 4
3 22 Ayala KEREM ISR T T T z 3T4z 3 4
3 24 Miho NONAKA JPN T T T z 3T4z 3 4
6 17 Katja DEBEVEC SLO T z T T 3T4z 4 4
7 14 Zelia AVEZOU FRA T T T z 3T4z 5 4
8 19 Chloe CAULIER BEL z T T z 2T4z 3 7
9 21 Cloe COSCOY USA z z T T 2T4z 5 8
10 23 Oriane BERTONE FRA z z T z 1T4z 5 6
11 13 Lauren MUKHEIBIR RSA z - - z 0T2z 0 14
12 15 Grace Powell CROWLEY AUS - - - z 0T1z 0 6
Note:
Scoring System: nT denotes n Tops reached, mz denotes m zone holds reached. The zone hold represents half of the problem, and is used as a tie
breaker for those athletes who have reached the same number of Tops. If a Top is reached, the zone hold has also been reached. "-"is used if no top

and no zone was reached.
E.g. 1T1z denotes one Top and one zone hold reached.

Timing and Results provided by IEI TISSOT
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